MeKenzie st 25 i
2021 Advertising Rates

MAKE THE McKENZIE CONNECTION!

rivref@wildblue.net (541) 822-3358 (Fax) 541-663-4550
59059 Old McKenzie Hwy. McKenzie Bridge, OR 97413

mckenzieriverreflectionsnewspaper.com
Discounts up to 35% (on a 52-week contract)

Full Page Horizontal 1/2 Page Horizontal 1/4 Page Horizontal 1/8 Page Horizontal
10.25"w X 16.5"h 10.25"w X 8.25"h 10.25"w X 4.25"h 4"w X 2.5"h
Full Page 1/2 Page Vertical 1/4 Page Vertical 1/8 Page Vertical
$550% 6"w X 13.5"h 4"w X 5.25"h 2"w X 5"h
$300% $150% $16%
WEBSITE

Advertise on mckenzieriverreflectionsnewspaper.com
Home Page 550 X 480 px Small Horizontal - 260 X 90 px
Horizontal - 726 X 90 px Square - 300 X 250 px
Submit your own design (jpeg or png) or we can create one for you
Contact for prices

SOCIAL MEDIA

facebook.com/McKenzieRiverReflections
Placed with our weekly postings - ranging from JP Doodles cartoons to police or fire reports
Contact for ad rates

COLOR RATES

Add $90 for full color in the print edition
Full color in the digital issues are free (if a similar print black & white ad was purchased)




